PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6992797

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	506818315	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NINISPEECH LTD.	10/29/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMPLIOSPEECH LTD.
Street Address:	19 MARK SHAGAL STREET
City:	HAIFA
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	3297017

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14372458
Application Number:	17046774
Application Number:	17046775
Application Number:	17046777
Application Number:	17060595

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2034230235

Email: roy@rgrosslaw.com

Correspondent Name: THE ROY GROSS LAW FIRM, LLC

Address Line 1: 50 WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 737/745

Address Line 4: NORWALK, CONNECTICUT 06854

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	07061	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROY D. GROSS	
SIGNATURE:	/Roy D. Gross/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/27/2021	

Total Attachments: 3

PATENT REEL: 058411 FRAME: 0099

506945960

source=07061-1-Certificate_of_Change_of_Name_Ninispeech_to_Ampliospeech#page1.tif source=07061-1-NameChangeCertificateTranslation NiniSpeech-AmplioSpeech 29.10.2019#page1.tif source=Certificate of Translation- AMPLIOSPEECH#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 058411 FRAME: 0100



ATTER PARTIES P ATTERNATION OF PARTIES PARTIES



תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

וזאת לתעודה כי החברה:

ניניספיץ' בע"מ NINISPEECH LTD

שמספרה 515157709,

שינתה את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם:

אמפליוספיץ' בע"מ AMPLIOSPEECH LTD

ניתנה בירושלים ביום:

29/10/2019 ל' תשרי תש"פ



בוצע על ידי: ניזם זאמל, עו"ד

PATENT

REEL: 058411 FRAME: 0101

Symbol of the State of Israel

State of Israel - Ministry of
Justice - Corporation Authority
Registrar of Companies and
Partnerships

Symbol of the Corporation Authority Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

Certificate of Company Name Change

This is to document that the Company:

NiniSpeech, Ltd.

whose registration number is 515157709,

has changed its name and is now known as:

AmplioSpeech Ltd.

Approved in Jerusalem on:

29 October 2019

(official stamp)
Signed by: Eyal Globus, Adv.
For the Registrar of Companies

Performed by: Nizem Zamel, Adv.

PATENT REEL: 058411 FRAME: 0102

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSLATION

, Karen Moses , am competent to translate from Hebrew			
into English, and certify that the translation of Assignment and Certificate of Change of Name			
is true and accurate to the best of my abili-	ties		
	Karen Moses		
Signature of Translator	Name of Translator		
Sokolov 3A, Raanana, Israel			
Address of Translator			
+972-584170918			
Telephone Number of Translator			
	77.77.5		
	CERTIFIED TRUE COPY		

RECORDED: 10/27/2021

PATENT REEL: 058411 FRAME: 0103